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1. 1294 PEREZ SERRANO, CARMEN ASS F SF40 CLUB DE ATL. MARATON CREVILLENTE -COMUNIDAD 07:16 99 138600 267 138867 5:11 m/Km
2. 1212 BORZANI, LISA ASS F SF45 ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 08:36 83 116200 1215 117415 6:08 m/Km
3. 1297 PORCELLINI, GAIA ASS F SF40 GS VALGEROLA 09:47 73 102200 1079 103279 6:59 m/Km
4. 1204 ANTONUCCI, TIZIANA 1. SF55 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 10:40 67 93800 757 94557 7:37 m/Km
5. 1306 SCIARRONE, BARBARA 2. SF55 ASD NOVARA CHE CORRE 10:42 67 93800 646 94446 7:38 m/Km
6. 1234 COLOMBO, SAMUELA 1. SF45 FIDAL RUNCARD 11:00 65 91000 962 91962 7:50 m/Km
7. 1348 GAGIOLI, ELISA 1. SF40 NOVARA CHE CORRE 11:01 65 91000 351 91351 7:51 m/Km
8. 1210 BOLLERI, CRISTINA 1. SF60 ASD IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 11:46 61 85400 382 85782 8:24 m/Km
9. 1350 FERRABONE, FERNANDA 1. SF65 ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 11:51 60 84000 1391 85391 8:27 m/Km

10. 1303 ROSSI, SIMONA 1. SF50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM 11:58 60 84000 443 84443 8:32 m/Km
11. 1337 ZUCCOLO, MELISSA 1. SF35 RUN4PEOPLE 12:01 59 82600 1105 83705 8:34 m/Km
12. 1327 LAZZARO, DANIELA 1. SF70 ASD BARIZZA SPORT 12:21 58 81200 684 81884 8:48 m/Km
13. 1280 MOSCATELLI, FEDERICA 3. SF55 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD 12:21 58 81200 557 81757 8:48 m/Km
14. 1315 TRIACA, PAOLA ROSA 2. SF45 FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM SINCE 2008 12:21 58 81200 441 81641 8:49 m/Km
15. 1320 INTROCASO, ISABELLA 2. SF50 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO 12:24 58 81200 106 81306 8:51 m/Km
16. 1279 MORO, ROMINA 3. SF50 ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO 12:34 57 79800 525 80325 8:57 m/Km
17. 1274 MATINONG, MARIDEL 3. SF45 A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS 12:41 56 78400 1285 79685 9:03 m/Km
18. 1236 CORTELLETTI, DANIELA 4. SF50 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM 13:42 52 72800 805 73605 9:46 m/Km
19. 1300 RANZUGLIA, GIULIA 4. SF45 A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA 14:03 51 71400 757 72157 10:01 m/Km
20. 1243 ESTERASI, CHIARA 5. SF45 CLUB SUPERMARATHON 14:31 49 68600 761 69361 10:21 m/Km
21. 1326 RE, MARISA GIOVANNA 4. SF55 RUNNING SARONNO 14:42 49 68600 14 68614 10:29 m/Km
22. 1231 CISCATO, CARLA 2. SF60 ASD NOVARA CHE CORRE 14:46 48 67200 1063 68263 10:32 m/Km
23. 1296 PINGIORI, MARIANNA 5. SF50 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 14:56 48 67200 409 67609 10:39 m/Km
24. 1228 CAVA, ROSELIA 6. SF45 LBM SPORTS 15:32 46 64400 946 65346 11:05 m/Km
25. 1366 GAGLIARDI, ASTRID 7. SF45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 15:37 46 64400 288 64688 11:09 m/Km
26. 1213 BOSCARELLO, ILEANA 6. SF50 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM 10:29 46 64400 0 64400 7:28 m/Km
27. 1222 CADORIN, EDI 2. SF70 ATLETICA MARENO 15:46 45 63000 984 63984 11:15 m/Km
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28. 1317 VIGNANI, MARIA GRAZIA 2. SF65 LIBERTAS FORNO 15:44 45 63000 982 63982 11:13 m/Km
29. 1334 SANSONNE, GIOVANNA 7. SF50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 16:10 44 61600 250 61850 11:32 m/Km
30. 1259 GROTTO, MARIA 3. SF65 VICENZA MARATHON 17:42 40 56000 1065 57065 12:38 m/Km
31. 1293 PELUCCHI, LORENA 5. SF55 FIDAL RUNCARD 14:21 39 54600 330 54930 10:14 m/Km
32. 1347 ZANABONI, MARIA RITA 3. SF70 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI 18:44 38 53200 1065 54265 13:22 m/Km
33. 1288 PANGAN, PRECIOUS 2. SF35 FIDAL RUNCARD 18:37 38 53200 0 53200 13:17 m/Km
34. 1221 BUTNARU, DOINA 1. SF LIBERTAS MANTOVA 19:24 37 51800 187 51987 13:51 m/Km
35. 1298 POZZI, ILARIA 8. SF45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 17:17 37 51800 0 51800 12:20 m/Km
36. 1328 SIMION DONÀ, FIORENZA 1. SF80 U.S. PRIMIERO ASD 19:46 36 50400 655 51055 14:06 m/Km
37. 1239 DI STEFANO, NATASCIA 2. SF40 FIDAL RUNCARD 19:03 33 46200 0 46200 13:36 m/Km
38. 1292 PELLEGATTA, LAURA 6. SF55 RUNNERS DESIO 28:16 25 35000 1328 36328 20:10 m/Km
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1. 1324 BULGARELLI, LORENZO ASS M SM40 IMPOSSIBLE 226 TRIATHLON FORLI 07:55 91 127400 24 127424 5:38 m/Km
2. 1211 BONFANTI, AMEDEO ASS M SM60 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 07:59 90 126000 414 126414 5:41 m/Km
3. 1270 MARQUIS, PATRICK ASS M SM45 ATLETICA MONTEROSA 08:34 83 116200 1099 117299 6:07 m/Km
4. 1281 MOSER, ROBERTO 1. SM35 URBAN RUNNERS 08:59 79 110600 930 111530 6:24 m/Km
5. 1331 BURDINO, EZIO 1. SM65 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 09:05 79 110600 474 111074 6:29 m/Km
6. 1201 ADALE, MATTEO 1. SM40 RUNNER VARESE 09:06 79 110600 367 110967 6:29 m/Km
7. 1266 MARAZZI, MASSIMO 1. SM60 VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO 09:32 75 105000 805 105805 6:48 m/Km
8. 1289 PANIGADA, MICHELE 1. SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 09:33 75 105000 14 105014 6:49 m/Km
9. 1269 MANZI, CARLO 1. SM55 GPSANTINUOVAOLONIO 09:44 74 103600 85 103685 6:56 m/Km

10. 1323 MONTI, PAOLO 2. SM55 PODISTICA MEZZANESE 09:51 73 102200 192 102392 7:01 m/Km
11. 1299 RAINERI, EMILIO CARLO 1. SM70 TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD 10:00 71 99400 1389 100789 7:08 m/Km
12. 1335 VAIRANI, ARMANDO MARIO 1. SM50 CAMISANO RUNNING ASD 10:04 71 99400 1016 100416 7:10 m/Km
13. 1304 ROSSIN, DANIELE 3. SM55 G.P. GOODWIN ASD 10:06 71 99400 583 99983 7:12 m/Km
14. 1220 BUGATTI, MARCO 2. SM65 ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 10:07 71 99400 320 99720 7:13 m/Km
15. 1308 SGRO', ANTONELLO 2. SM50 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM 10:10 70 98000 1112 99112 7:15 m/Km
16. 1336 ERMELLINO, FABIO 2. SM40 RUN4PEOPLE 10:14 70 98000 540 98540 7:17 m/Km
17. 1264 LEONI, GIUSEPPE ANGELO 2. SM60 CANTO DI CORSA 10:38 67 93800 1100 94900 7:35 m/Km
18. 1314 TEDALDI, GIAN MARCO 2. SM45 3T VALTARO 10:38 67 93800 1064 94864 7:35 m/Km
19. 1301 RE, CRISTIAN 3. SM50 GS VALGEROLA 10:59 65 91000 1079 92079 7:50 m/Km
20. 1273 MASSABO', MARCO 3. SM60 ATLETICA NOVESE 11:01 65 91000 544 91544 7:52 m/Km
21. 1312 STEFANELLI, FRANCO 3. SM65 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 11:05 65 91000 24 91024 7:54 m/Km
22. 1215 BOTTARO, DAVIDE 4. SM50 VERDEPISELLOGROUP 09:24 64 89600 0 89600 6:42 m/Km
23. 1202 AMIGHETTI, FLAVIO 4. SM60 ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE ATLETICA 11:24 63 88200 300 88500 8:08 m/Km
24. 1246 FALONE, MASSIMO 5. SM50 VALMAREMOLA A.S.D 11:25 63 88200 158 88358 8:08 m/Km
25. 1217 BRAMATI, GIORGIO 4. SM65 FIDAL RUNCARD 11:35 62 86800 382 87182 8:15 m/Km
26. 1318 VILLA, MATTEO 6. SM50 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD 11:57 60 84000 507 84507 8:31 m/Km
27. 1256 GIARDINI, PAOLO 3. SM40 PRO-SPORT RUNNING ACADEMY 11:54 60 84000 246 84246 8:29 m/Km
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28. 1238 DI MEO, DAVID DOMENICO 7. SM50 FIDAL RUNCARD 11:57 60 84000 236 84236 8:31 m/Km
29. 1251 ROOS PENALOZA, CARLOS 2. SM35 ULTRATEAM ESPANA 11:51 59 82600 44 82644 8:27 m/Km
30. 1249 GABBINI, EMANUELE 8. SM50 FIDAL RUNCARD 12:20 58 81200 580 81780 8:48 m/Km
31. 1223 CANEVA, YURI 3. SM45 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM 12:22 58 81200 229 81429 8:49 m/Km
32. 1343 LORENZONI, CLAUDIO 9. SM50 ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 12:25 58 81200 0 81200 8:51 m/Km
33. 1254 DELFINI, FRANCESCO 1. SM CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. 12:32 57 79800 785 80585 8:56 m/Km
34. 1285 PADUL, KELVIN LORENZO 3. SM35 FIDAL RUNCARD 12:37 57 79800 63 79863 9:00 m/Km
35. 1330 PUNZALAN, MICHAEL 10. SM50 CENTRO SPORTIVO ITALIANO 12:42 56 78400 29 78429 9:03 m/Km
36. 1340 BUSETTI, FABIO 11. SM50 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 13:12 54 75600 1063 76663 9:25 m/Km
37. 1205 ARDENTI, ROBERTO 5. SM65 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 13:14 54 75600 930 76530 9:27 m/Km
38. 1252 GALLUR, DARYLE 4. SM40 RUNCARD-PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS 13:19 54 75600 30 75630 9:30 m/Km
39. 1333 BORGHI, LORENZO 12. SM50 GP LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 12:53 54 75600 0 75600 9:11 m/Km
40. 1265 MALAQUE, JOHN MICHAEL 4. SM35 FIDAL RUNCARD 13:17 54 75600 0 75600 9:29 m/Km
41. 1307 SCONFIETTI, CLAUDIO 6. SM65 GP CASALESE 13:26 53 74200 1047 75247 9:35 m/Km
42. 1214 BOSSI, EDOARDO FRANCESCO 13. SM50 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD 13:25 53 74200 1035 75235 9:34 m/Km
43. 1225 CASTRO, LEONARDO 4. SM45 G.S. MAIANO 13:45 52 72800 946 73746 9:48 m/Km
44. 1267 MANCARDI, GABRIO 14. SM50 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD 13:51 52 72800 65 72865 9:52 m/Km
45. 1332 RICUPERO, MARCO 15. SM50 POD. FORMIGINESE 13:23 52 72800 0 72800 9:32 m/Km
46. 1345 BONALDO, DANIELE 5. SM40 CRUSHER RUNNING ASD 13:49 52 72800 0 72800 9:51 m/Km
47. 1219 BRIDI, ALESSANDRO 4. SM55 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM 13:58 51 71400 805 72205 9:58 m/Km
48. 1229 CECCHETTO, ROBERTO 5. SM60 ASD SAN QUIRICO RUNNING 13:51 51 71400 242 71642 9:52 m/Km
49. 1286 PADUL, KEVIN BRIAN 5. SM35 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY ASD 14:06 51 71400 65 71465 10:03 m/Km
50. 1322 FILIPPELLI, GIUSEPPE 2. SM70 ASD MORETTI CORVA 14:18 50 70000 409 70409 10:12 m/Km
51. 1206 BAROTAC, FRANCIS FERDINAND 6. SM40 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY ASD 14:29 49 68600 1398 69998 10:20 m/Km
52. 1325 MONEGATO, PIERGIUSEPPE 6. SM60 RUNNING SARONNO 14:42 49 68600 14 68614 10:29 m/Km
53. 1364 TENORIO, JOHAN MICHEAL P. 2. SM ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL 14:37 49 68600 0 68600 10:26 m/Km
54. 1260 GUERCI, VITTORIO GIORGIO 7. SM65 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 14:48 48 67200 1334 68534 10:33 m/Km
55. 1316 TUNDO, GIUSEPPE 1. SM75 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 15:04 47 65800 1047 66847 10:45 m/Km
56. 700 FALEO, MASSIMO 7. SM60 BARLETTA SPORTIVA 15:09 47 65800 757 66557 10:48 m/Km
57. 1241 DOMEDI, ORESTE 3. SM70 A.S.D. AVIS OGGIONO 13:53 47 65800 0 65800 9:54 m/Km
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58. 1319 ZERBINATI, LIBERO 1. SM80 ASD PASSO CAPPONI 15:26 46 64400 964 65364 11:01 m/Km
59. 1203 ANGELES, RODERICK 16. SM50 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY ASD 15:24 46 64400 0 64400 10:59 m/Km
60. 1258 GROTTO, ANTONIO 2. SM75 VICENZA MARATHON 15:55 45 63000 598 63598 11:22 m/Km
61. 1338 DOLCINI, ADRIANO 8. SM65 ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 15:56 45 63000 236 63236 11:22 m/Km
62. 1253 GAMBELLI, FERDINANDO 3. SM75 SEF STAMURA ANCONA 16:08 44 61600 963 62563 11:30 m/Km
63. 1295 PETTINATO, ROBERTO 17. SM50 PODISTICA MEZZANESE 16:19 44 61600 192 61792 11:38 m/Km
64. 1275 MAURIELLO, SARO 3. SM CAMISANO RUNNING 11:45 44 61600 0 61600 8:22 m/Km
65. 1261 LACCONE, MICHELE 5. SM55 CLUB SUPERMARATHON 12:43 44 61600 0 61600 9:04 m/Km
66. 1242 EDEN, GARY 6. SM55 RUNCARD 15:59 44 61600 0 61600 11:24 m/Km
67. 1290 PASCUA, MELITON 7. SM40 AT-02092980-25/26 16:32 43 60200 258 60458 11:48 m/Km
68. 1305 ROVESCALLI, CRISTIAN 18. SM50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM 10:48 42 58800 0 58800 7:42 m/Km
69. 1272 MASON, VINCENZO 1. SM85+ BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 17:28 41 57400 248 57648 12:27 m/Km
70. 1227 CATTANEO, PAOLO 19. SM50 OTC COMO 17:33 41 57400 85 57485 12:31 m/Km
71. 1244 FALANGA, DAVIDE 20. SM50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM 11:38 39 54600 0 54600 8:18 m/Km
72. 1216 BRAGHIERI, MARCELLO 7. SM55 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 14:34 39 54600 0 54600 10:23 m/Km
73. 1208 BERNALES, CECILIO 5. SM45 FIDAL RUNCARD 16:12 39 54600 0 54600 11:34 m/Km
74. 1268 MANIBO, MARK N'EROB 8. SM40 RUNCARD-PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS 16:13 38 53200 0 53200 11:34 m/Km
75. 1262 LAGRIMAS, RODEL 6. SM45 FIDAL RUNCARD 18:51 36 50400 261 50661 13:27 m/Km
76. 1342 MANGANINI, MASSIMILIANO 9. SM40 ADDA RUNNING TEAM 10:03 36 50400 0 50400 7:10 m/Km
77. 1224 CASABLANCA, ANTONIO 8. SM60 G.P. CASALESE 11:43 36 50400 0 50400 8:22 m/Km
78. 1284 PAA, ISAGANI 8. SM55 FIDAL RUNCARD 15:14 36 50400 0 50400 10:52 m/Km
79. 1339 PERUGINI, PAOLO 9. SM55 NOVARA CHE CORRE 17:56 36 50400 0 50400 12:48 m/Km
80. 1282 GUBERNATI, OSCAR 4. SM75 BERGAMO STARS  ATLETICA 20:09 35 49000 1207 50207 14:23 m/Km
81. 1283 BERTINI, MASSIMILIANO 21. SM50 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC 20:29 35 49000 0 49000 14:37 m/Km
82. 1207 BASILE, ROCCO 7. SM45 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 08:53 34 47600 0 47600 6:20 m/Km
83. 1218 BRANCATI, ANTONIO 9. SM60 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 13:45 34 47600 0 47600 9:49 m/Km
84. 1365 VITRANI, MIRKO 8. SM45 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE 18:32 34 47600 0 47600 13:14 m/Km
85. 1311 STATUTO, ROCCO 10. SM60 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 11:28 33 46200 0 46200 8:10 m/Km
86. 1278 MONEGHINI, FULVIO 10. SM55 ASD LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA 11:56 33 46200 0 46200 8:31 m/Km
87. 1349 TUFO, DANIELE 9. SM45 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 08:48 32 44800 0 44800 6:16 m/Km
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88. 1271 MARZAROLI, MAURO 11. SM55 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 09:26 32 44800 0 44800 6:43 m/Km
89. 1209 BLE', ALBERTO 6. SM35 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 10:32 32 44800 0 44800 7:30 m/Km
90. 1230 CHIZZINI, JURI 11. SM60 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 13:42 32 44800 0 44800 9:46 m/Km
91. 1232 COLLODEL, LUCA 22. SM50 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 09:14 31 43400 0 43400 6:35 m/Km
92. 1263 LEONE, SIMONE 4. SM FIDAL RUNCARD 09:38 31 43400 0 43400 6:52 m/Km
93. 1310 SPICUGLIA, DANIELE 10. SM45 LIBERTAS SESTO 09:50 31 43400 0 43400 7:00 m/Km
94. 1287 PALADINO, FRANCESCO 5. SM FIDAL RUNCARD 10:45 31 43400 0 43400 7:40 m/Km
95. 1248 FRAGNELLI, FRANCESCO 6. SM FIDAL RUNCARD 10:45 31 43400 0 43400 7:40 m/Km
96. 1346 MURIANNI, FRANCESCO 23. SM50 FIDAL RUNCARD 07:21 30 42000 0 42000 5:14 m/Km
97. 1341 RINALDI, STEFANO 24. SM50 URBAN RUNNERS 07:25 21 29400 0 29400 5:17 m/Km
98. 1235 CORRADI, FRANCESCO 12. SM55 PICO RUNNERS 09:35 21 29400 0 29400 6:50 m/Km
99. 1237 CULTURA, IAN LESTER 10. SM40 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY ASD 10:30 20 28000 0 28000 7:29 m/Km

Number of records: 137
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1. 2434 LIBIOS, LUISA ASS F SF45 TEAM PHILIPPINES 12:31 115 161000 122 161122 8:55 m/Km
2. 2444 RYBITW, ANNA ASS F SF40 STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE POLSKIE ULTRA 14:10 101 141400 1201 142601 10:06 m/Km
3. 2406 CABASA, RACHELLE MEIGH ASS F SF40 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY ASD 16:04 89 124600 995 125595 11:28 m/Km
4. 2423 FOGLIA, TEA 1. SF40 ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 12:40 72 100800 0 100800 9:02 m/Km
5. 2427 GÄRTNER, KATJA 1. SF45 ULTRA TEAM BRIESKE 23:58 60 84000 211 84211 17:06 m/Km
6. 2461 CANTONE, ELENA 2. SF45 ASD ARIES COMO ATHTLETIC TEAM 08:32 36 50400 0 50400 6:05 m/Km
7. 2464 BETTI, LUISA 2. SF40 FIDAL RUNCARD 11:42 18 25200 0 25200 8:21 m/Km
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1. 2453 WOŚ, RAFAL ASS M SM50 STAJNIAK TEAM 09:53 145 203000 872 203872 7:02 m/Km
2. 2451 SIP, WOJCIECH ASS M SM45 FSD RUN DREZDENKO 10:10 141 197400 674 198074 7:15 m/Km
3. 2459 BASSO, GIORGIO ASS M SM40 RM244 - ATLETICA PEGASO 10:20 139 194600 361 194961 7:22 m/Km
4. 2409 CARBONE, CARLO 1. SM LIBERTAS MANTOVA 10:58 131 183400 667 184067 7:49 m/Km
5. 2424 FRANCESCHETTI, OMAR 2. SM S.A. VALCHIESE 10:59 131 183400 345 183745 7:50 m/Km
6. 2438 MUCHA, ROBERT 1. SM55 FSD RUN DREZDENKO 11:06 129 180600 872 181472 7:55 m/Km
7. 2484 TESTA, GIUSEPPE 1. SM50 A.L.S. CREMELLA 11:08 129 180600 322 180922 7:56 m/Km
8. 2445 SANGALLI, ANGELO 1. SM45 RUNNERS DESIO 11:13 128 179200 699 179899 8:00 m/Km
9. 2439 PETRONE, LUCA 2. SM45 BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 11:19 127 177800 640 178440 8:04 m/Km

10. 2442 RIGACCI, GIANNI 1. SM60 FIDAL RUNCARD 11:42 123 172200 299 172499 8:20 m/Km
11. 2458 TERZI, ANDREA 1. SM40 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 12:05 119 166600 297 166897 8:37 m/Km
12. 2425 FRATTI, FABIO CARLO 2. SM60 VERDE PISELLO 12:23 116 162400 224 162624 8:50 m/Km
13. 2422 FOGLIA, PAOLO 2. SM55 RUNNERS BERGAMO 12:34 114 159600 232 159832 8:58 m/Km
14. 2448 SARA, WAYNE 3. SM45 FALMOUTH RUNNING CLUB 10:25 110 154000 0 154000 7:25 m/Km
15. 2433 KRISZTIAN, VARGA 4. SM45 RUNCARD 13:04 109 152600 66 152666 9:19 m/Km
16. 2412 CATTANEO, GIOVANNI 1. SM65 G.P. CASALESE 13:20 107 149800 463 150263 9:30 m/Km
17. 2432 GUGLIELMINOTTI CANUN, SIMONE 3. SM55 PIETROMICCA BIELLARUNNING 13:26 106 148400 78 148478 9:35 m/Km
18. 2426 GARGANO, DANILO 4. SM55 G.S.AVIS SEREGNO 13:53 103 144200 872 145072 9:54 m/Km
19. 2446 SANTARPIA, RAFFAELE 2. SM50 APD ATL SCAFATI ANTONIANA RUN 14:10 101 141400 1177 142577 10:06 m/Km
20. 2431 GRILLO, ALFREDO 5. SM45 ASD IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 14:08 101 141400 239 141639 10:05 m/Km
21. 2447 SANTIAGO, ADAM JOHN 1. SM35 CLUB SUPERMARATHON 14:30 99 138600 1170 139770 10:21 m/Km
22. 2411 CASTRO, JOBETH 2. SM35 FIDAL RUNCARD 15:15 94 131600 257 131857 10:52 m/Km
23. 2456 CALABRESE, CHRISTIAN 3. SM50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM- I-EXE TEAM 15:09 94 131600 244 131844 10:49 m/Km
24. 2449 SARMIENTO, MARIO JR 3. SM35 PILIPINOULTRARUNNERSITALYA.S.D 15:24 93 130200 257 130457 10:59 m/Km
25. 2462 BAGOZZI, PAOLO 6. SM45 9,92 RUNNING ASD 15:28 93 130200 58 130258 11:02 m/Km
26. 2452 VERGARA, SERGIO GUSTAVO 4. SM50 BARNES AND TRAIL ASD 07:56 91 127400 0 127400 5:39 m/Km
27. 2435 MALENA, ALESSIO 1. SM75 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 15:58 90 126000 305 126305 11:24 m/Km
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28. 2402 ASSOGNA, STEFANO 2. SM40 POLISPORTIVA ADRIATICO TEAM 11:02 90 126000 0 126000 7:52 m/Km
29. 2404 BARBA, EMANUELE 7. SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA GALLIPOLI 13:01 89 124600 0 124600 9:17 m/Km
30. 2401 ALLIOLI, GIANLUCA 8. SM45 ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 16:40 86 120400 584 120984 11:53 m/Km
31. 2407 CALANTAS, ROMEO 4. SM35 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY ASD 16:46 85 119000 872 119872 11:58 m/Km
32. 2457 SORZE, CRISTIAN 5. SM50 MARCIACARATESI 16:55 85 119000 357 119357 12:04 m/Km
33. 2417 DASIG, MARK ANTHONY 3. SM40 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY 15:41 85 119000 0 119000 11:11 m/Km
34. 2414 COLELLA, GIUSEPPE 3. SM ATLETICA MARCIANISE A.S.D 17:16 82 114800 255 115055 12:19 m/Km
35. 2436 MASSARO, ROCCO 6. SM50 ASD CANOTTIERI TICINO PAVIA 14:18 81 113400 0 113400 10:12 m/Km
36. 2441 RAINERO, MARCO 9. SM45 ASD IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 18:17 78 109200 247 109447 13:03 m/Km
37. 2460 PAGLIALONGA, DANIELE GIORGIO 2. SM65 FIDAL RUNCARD 18:06 78 109200 237 109437 12:55 m/Km
38. 2413 CERNUSCHI, ANTONIO 1. SM85+ BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 19:07 75 105000 230 105230 13:39 m/Km
39. 2437 MONTAGNER, STEFANO 3. SM60 DURBANO GAS ENERGY GP RIVAROLO 19:12 75 105000 8 105008 13:42 m/Km
40. 2419 DEPEDRI, GIUSEPPE 1. SM70 GP CORNO GIOVINE 19:26 74 103600 63 103663 13:52 m/Km
41. 2408 CAMITAN, MICHAEL 4. SM40 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY ASD 19:25 74 103600 29 103629 13:51 m/Km
42. 2450 SEBASTIAN, MARVIN 5. SM35 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY ASD 19:41 73 102200 29 102229 14:03 m/Km
43. 1344 SPANTI, FABIO 5. SM55 ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT.DRIBBLING 10:33 72 100800 0 100800 7:31 m/Km
44. 2429 GONZALES, GAZELLE 10. SM45 ASD CLUB SUPERMARARATHON ITALIA 18:15 72 100800 0 100800 13:02 m/Km
45. 2463 TASCA, ELVIS 6. SM55 MARATONETI ERACLEA 20:43 69 96600 1300 97900 14:47 m/Km
46. 2405 BELLISARIO, NAZZARIO 7. SM55 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 22:47 63 88200 1184 89384 16:15 m/Km
47. 2485 MARINONI, ANTONIO 5. SM40 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE 12:37 63 88200 0 88200 9:00 m/Km
48. 2421 FANÌ, STEFANO 7. SM50 M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA 24:17 59 82600 1172 83772 17:20 m/Km
49. 2420 DUQUEL, GENESIS DEON 6. SM40 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY ASD 24:46 58 81200 29 81229 17:41 m/Km
50. 2416 COLOMBO, MICHELE 8. SM55 ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 10:41 58 81200 0 81200 7:37 m/Km
51. 2465 FERRARI, LUCIANO 2. SM70 SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 28:45 50 70000 5 70005 20:31 m/Km
52. 2443 ROCCHETTI, WALTER 8. SM50 ASD ASSISI RUNNERS 13:19 43 60200 0 60200 9:30 m/Km
53. 2430 GRECO, FRANCESCO SALVATORE 3. SM65 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 10:00 36 50400 0 50400 7:08 m/Km
54. 2428 GELATI, LUCA 9. SM50 ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 14:43 36 50400 0 50400 10:30 m/Km
55. 2415 COLOMBO, MAURIZIO 4. SM65 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 12:47 33 46200 0 46200 9:07 m/Km
56. 2454 PERRONE, RAFFAELE 2. SM75 MURGIA MARATHN SANTERAMO 17:58 31 43400 0 43400 12:49 m/Km
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1. 1 BEREZNOWSKA, PATRYCJA 1. F50-54 WIELISZEW HERON TEAM HOKA POLAND TEAM 09:46 295 413000 396 413396 6:58 m/Km
2. 4 LEWANDOWSKA, EDYTA 1. F45-49 BIEGIEM PRZEZ ŻYCIE LA 10:12 279 390600 50 390650 7:16 m/Km
3. 196 SUPERSON, MAGDALENA 1. F40-44 WKS ŚLĄSK WROCŁAW 10:45 265 371000 1031 372031 7:40 m/Km
4. 131 MARÁZ, ZSUZSANNA 1. F55-59 ESZTERGOMI FUTÓMŰVEK ASE 11:03 260 364000 306 364306 7:53 m/Km
5. 212 VASELLA, JUANA 2. F45-49 SWISS NATIONAL TEAM / 100 MARATHON CLUB 12:21 233 326200 766 326966 8:48 m/Km
6. 208 TROXLER, WERONIKA 1. F60-64 SWISS NATIONAL TEAM  /  100 MCS 12:34 229 320600 762 321362 8:57 m/Km
7. 35 CARGNIEL BERGAMASCO, ELSIE 2. F40-44 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 12:43 226 316400 554 316954 9:04 m/Km
8. 89 GOLON, MARLENA 2. F50-54 STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE POLSKIE ULTRA 12:58 222 310800 256 311056 9:15 m/Km
9. 213 VEINTIMILLA GALVEZ, RAQUEL 3. F40-44 FIDAL RUNCARD 13:43 210 294000 166 294166 9:47 m/Km

10. 97 HILAJ, MIRELA 3. F45-49 TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM 13:46 209 292600 862 293462 9:49 m/Km
11. 112 KROMER, BEATA 3. F50-54 STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE POLSKIE ULTRA 13:53 207 289800 1197 290997 9:54 m/Km
12. 74 FERRANDI CRESPO, MARI 4. F50-54 RAJAOS RUNNERS - REAL FEDERACION ESPANIOLA DE 14:15 202 282800 713 283513 10:10 m/Km
13. 101 JAKOBSEN, STINE KALSMOSE 4. F45-49 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM/NUTS 14:17 201 281400 938 282338 10:11 m/Km
14. 81 GÉHIN, FABIENNE 5. F45-49 CLUB GRAND FOND MULHOUSE 14:33 197 275800 203 276003 10:22 m/Km
15. 156 OGGERO, SIMONA 5. F50-54 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 14:40 196 274400 440 274840 10:28 m/Km
16. 6 MULLER, MARSHA 4. F40-44 NEDBANK ATHLETICS 15:19 188 263200 87 263287 10:56 m/Km
17. 73 FEJÉR, ZSUZSANNA 2. F55-59 FIDAL RUNCARD 15:27 186 260400 306 260706 11:01 m/Km
18. 109 KOTKOWIAK, EMILIA 1. F35-39 ASD IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 16:25 175 245000 1349 246349 11:43 m/Km
19. 228 CASU, AGNESE 2. F60-64 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB 13:14 173 242200 0 242200 9:26 m/Km
20. 116 LARRED MARTINEZ, NURIA 6. F45-49 MARATHON CREVILLENT -RFEA 17:01 169 236600 839 237439 12:09 m/Km
21. 78 FOSSATI, MARIA ILARIA 6. F50-54 BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 17:12 167 233800 1392 235192 12:16 m/Km
22. 31 CAMOS VIEWEL, JAQUELINE 3. F55-59 RFEA 17:25 165 231000 1081 232081 12:25 m/Km
23. 136 MARTINI, MARCELLA 7. F45-49 FILIRUN TEAM ASD 17:32 164 229600 1016 230616 12:30 m/Km
24. 76 FIORE, ALBAROSA 1. F65-69 ASD PODISTICA TORINO 17:32 164 229600 698 230298 12:31 m/Km
25. 16 AGOSTI, AZZURRA 7. F50-54 FIDAL RUNCARD 17:36 163 228200 1067 229267 12:34 m/Km
26. 140 MENDOZA, MARICEL GONDA 8. F50-54 ASD ATLETICA LATINA 17:43 162 226800 1397 228197 12:39 m/Km
27. 44 CONRAD, BARBARA 8. F45-49 FIDAL RUNCARD 17:53 161 225400 369 225769 12:46 m/Km
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28. 53 D'ORIANO, FRANCESCA 5. F40-44 ASD NOVARA CHE CORRE 18:00 160 224000 15 224015 12:50 m/Km
29. 15 BIROLINI, LAURA MARIA 3. F60-64 RUNNERS DESIO 18:12 158 221200 98 221298 12:59 m/Km
30. 68 ESTELEYDES, ELLA ROSE 1. F25-29 RUNCARD EPS -PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS A.S.D. 18:11 157 219800 1376 221176 12:58 m/Km
31. 122 LEWIS, PAULA 2. F35-39 RUNCARD TEAM PILIPINAS 18:40 154 215600 1384 216984 13:19 m/Km
32. 83 GHEZZI, LUISA 4. F55-59 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. BRUSAFERRI 18:42 154 215600 217 215817 13:21 m/Km
33. 176 REX, STINE 9. F45-49 DAF 09:40 151 211400 0 211400 6:54 m/Km
34. 65 ENGLARO, MIHAELA IVANOVA 10. F45-49 BFLA 14:23 148 207200 0 207200 10:16 m/Km
35. 20 BOSCARDIN, GIORGIA 11. F45-49 9,92 RUNNING ASD 19:09 147 205800 0 205800 13:40 m/Km
36. 200 TASSI, PIERANGELA 5. F55-59 ASD IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 19:43 146 204400 399 204799 14:04 m/Km
37. 29 CAIMMI, STEFANIA 9. F50-54 RUNNING RIVIERA PALME 19:59 143 200200 867 201067 14:16 m/Km
38. 48 COSMA, BARBARA 10. F50-54 CLUB SUPERMARATHON 20:07 143 200200 272 200472 14:22 m/Km
39. 172 RADO, ALESSANDRA 2. F65-69 ASD VOLTAN 20:07 143 200200 221 200421 14:22 m/Km
40. 170 PRELLEJERA, MARICEL 6. F40-44 LBM SPORTS 19:56 143 200200 27 200227 14:14 m/Km
41. 202 TEJCHMA, NATALIA 12. F45-49 STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE POLSKIE ULTRA 21:08 136 190400 57 190457 15:05 m/Km
42. 199 TARNUTZER, DANIELA 7. F40-44 SWISS NATIONAL TEAM / SMRUN 09:47 136 190400 0 190400 6:59 m/Km
43. 61 DONI, ANGELA 1. F30-34 UMF VENICE TEAM ASD 21:58 131 183400 393 183793 15:41 m/Km
44. 193 SPINSANTI, FRANCESCA 13. F45-49 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 26:05 110 154000 1067 155067 18:37 m/Km
45. 105 JORDEVA, JASMINA 14. F45-49 ASD IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 26:24 109 152600 19 152619 18:51 m/Km
46. 209 VALDERRAMA, STEPHANIE 15. F45-49 FIDAL RUNCARD 26:34 108 151200 664 151864 18:58 m/Km
47. 231 FINA, VANESSA ELENA 16. F45-49 A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS 27:24 105 147000 272 147272 19:34 m/Km
48. 75 FERRARO, FRANCESCA 2. F30-34 EMOZIONI E SPORTE TEAM ASD 10:33 95 133000 0 133000 7:31 m/Km
49. 139 MEMOLI, LUISA 6. F55-59 ROSA RUNNING TEAM 19:24 91 127400 0 127400 13:50 m/Km
50. 165 ANDINI, ORIANA 8. F40-44 FIDAL RUNCARD 31:59 90 126000 20 126020 22:50 m/Km
51. 60 DI GREGORIO, PAMELA 11. F50-54 M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA 34:15 84 117600 320 117920 24:27 m/Km
52. 95 HEINLEIN, MARIKA 4. F60-64 TG KITZINGEN 12:11 83 116200 0 116200 8:41 m/Km
53. 46 CORMIER, MIREILLE 3. F65-69 FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE D'ATHLÉTISME 35:47 80 112000 203 112203 25:33 m/Km
54. 181 RISINO, LUISA 7. F55-59 ASD PIANO MA   ARRIVIAMO 37:01 77 107800 0 107800 26:25 m/Km
55. 88 GOLLENT, SIMONA GABRIELA 12. F50-54 CSM TIMISOARA 38:03 75 105000 335 105335 27:10 m/Km
56. 70 FALCIER, PAOLA 13. F50-54 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 77:34 33 46200 0 46200 55:23 m/Km
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1. 8 FUDALI, BARTOSZ 1. M35-39 WOLSZTYŃSKI KLUB BIEGOWY 09:00 319 446600 981 447581 6:25 m/Km
2. 151 NEMES, LÁSZLÓ 1. M55-59 BALATONFÜREDI ATLÉTIKAI CLUB 09:27 305 427000 65 427065 6:44 m/Km
3. 56 DE LAS HERAS MONFORTE, 1. M60-64 ASOCIACIÓN ATLETICA AVILESINA 09:35 291 407400 39 407439 6:50 m/Km
4. 210 BINGER, KRISTIAN 1. M45-49 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 10:17 280 392000 815 392815 7:20 m/Km
5. 230 TKACHUK, ANDRII 1. M40-44 UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION 10:04 275 385000 0 385000 7:11 m/Km
6. 5 MARCHESI, TIZIANO 2. M55-59 RUNNERS BERGAMO 10:46 267 373800 300 374100 7:41 m/Km
7. 204 THERKILDSEN, LASSE SKARE 2. M45-49 DENMARK - OK HTF 10:56 263 368200 69 368269 7:48 m/Km
8. 149 MOUNTFIELD, STEVEN 3. M45-49 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 11:00 262 366800 274 367074 7:50 m/Km
9. 106 KÆRSGAARD LAURSEN, HEINE 3. M55-59 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 11:01 261 365400 825 366225 7:52 m/Km

10. 2 BLACKBURN, MATTHEW 2. M40-44 REGNO UNITO 11:18 255 357000 3 357003 8:04 m/Km
11. 38 ČELIKOVIĆ, MARIO 3. M40-44 AK MAKSIMIR 11:21 254 355600 156 355756 8:05 m/Km
12. 79 ARTIOLI, LORENZO IVO 1. M50-54 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 11:25 252 352800 391 353191 8:08 m/Km
13. 226 DI PAOLA, SEBASTIANO 2. M50-54 ASD CATANIA RUNNING CLUB 11:53 242 338800 1000 339800 8:28 m/Km
14. 155 NIKITIN, STANISLAV 4. M40-44 UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION 12:06 238 333200 61 333261 8:38 m/Km
15. 87 GISPERT GIRON, MARC 5. M40-44 CLIUB ATLETIC TRANSPERFECT 12:24 232 324800 556 325356 8:51 m/Km
16. 7 PENALVA LOPEZ, IVAN 1. M30-34 ULTRATEAM ESPANA 12:38 228 319200 35 319235 9:00 m/Km
17. 225 STOLTENBORG, DAVID 2. M35-39 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 12:46 225 315000 698 315698 9:06 m/Km
18. 25 BRØDSGAARD, LARS SKAARUP 4. M45-49 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 13:01 221 309400 764 310164 9:17 m/Km
19. 69 EVANGELISTA, EUGENE 3. M50-54 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY ASD 13:02 219 306600 1381 307981 9:18 m/Km
20. 147 MOREGOLA, ATTILIO 4. M55-59 ASD OLLSCARS 13:09 219 306600 84 306684 9:23 m/Km
21. 37 CAVALLINI, VITTORIO 5. M55-59 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD 13:09 219 306600 84 306684 9:23 m/Km
22. 80 GARGIA GIMENEZ, TOMAS 6. M40-44 ULTRAFONDO ESPANA 13:09 218 305200 35 305235 9:23 m/Km
23. 103 JENSEN, MADS EMIL 1. M20-24 VIBORGAM 13:14 217 303800 906 304706 9:26 m/Km
24. 197 TALLARITA, ANTONIO 1. M65-69 ATLETICA LICATA 13:19 216 302400 440 302840 9:30 m/Km
25. 145 MILLAN MARCO, VICTOR 4. M50-54 UNIO COLOMENCA D'ATLETISME - FEDRACION CATALANA 13:20 216 302400 69 302469 9:31 m/Km
26. 123 LINDBERG SØRENSEN, DENNIS 7. M40-44 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 13:12 215 301000 78 301078 9:25 m/Km
27. 99 IRRGANG, MICHAEL 2. M60-64 LG ULTRALAUF 13:20 215 301000 35 301035 9:31 m/Km
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28. 66 ESCORTELL ORTS, FRANCISCO 2. M30-34 GREEN POWER SPORT. TEAM - RFEA 13:23 215 301000 0 301000 9:33 m/Km
29. 203 TENCHIO, MATTEO 5. M45-49 CRAFT TEAM SWITZERLAND 13:50 208 291200 1224 292424 9:52 m/Km
30. 216 VORWERG, MICHAEL 2. M65-69 LG ULTRALAUF 14:10 203 284200 98 284298 10:07 m/Km
31. 161 PARELLO PELLISER, PEDRO 6. M55-59 MENORCA TRAIL CLUB - FAIB 14:11 203 284200 35 284235 10:07 m/Km
32. 86 GIRARD, STEPHANE 6. M45-49 TAUREAUX AILES CHARLEVAL 14:15 202 282800 440 283240 10:10 m/Km
33. 104 JONES, OLIVER 7. M45-49 BEDFORD HARRIERS AC 14:14 202 282800 387 283187 10:09 m/Km
34. 189 SEKRETARCZYK, TADEUSZ 3. M60-64 STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE POLSKIE ULTRA 14:17 201 281400 53 281453 10:12 m/Km
35. 223 ADAN ROBLES, FRANCISCO 4. M60-64 FIDAL RUNCARD 14:22 200 280000 53 280053 10:15 m/Km
36. 9 BOURY, HENDRIK 3. M35-39 LG NORDHEIDE 10:19 200 280000 0 280000 7:22 m/Km
37. 34 CAPPUCCIO, ANGELO 7. M55-59 ATLETICA SANTHIA 14:32 198 277200 43 277243 10:22 m/Km
38. 62 DRAGO, DANIELE 3. M65-69 VENICEMARATHONRUNNINGTEAM 14:34 197 275800 1310 277110 10:24 m/Km
39. 164 PAVUK, MARIAN 5. M50-54 SLOVAK ATHLETIC FEDERATION , PAVÚČIKSPORT TEAM 14:36 197 275800 839 276639 10:25 m/Km
40. 45 CONVERSANO, RICCARDO 6. M50-54 ASD MARATONETI ANDRIESI 14:42 196 274400 13 274413 10:29 m/Km
41. 42 CIANCIO, STEFANO 8. M55-59 VENICE MARATHON RUNNING TEAM 14:58 192 268800 1313 270113 10:40 m/Km
42. 90 GOMEZ PENALVER, ANGEL 8. M45-49 SATURNO TEAM - RFEA 14:56 192 268800 35 268835 10:39 m/Km
43. 175 REAL PEREZ, MANUEL 4. M65-69 FIDAL RUNCARD 15:00 191 267400 555 267955 10:42 m/Km
44. 91 GRIECO, ANTONIO 4. M35-39 I PODISTI DI CAPITANATA FOGGIA 15:08 190 266000 347 266347 10:48 m/Km
45. 201 TAURINO, MARCO 9. M45-49 WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 15:20 188 263200 9 263209 10:56 m/Km
46. 214 VIDAL, JEAN-LOUIS 5. M65-69 ISSOU RUNNING TRAIL 15:19 187 261800 203 262003 10:56 m/Km
47. 207 TRAINI, GABRIELE 5. M60-64 GP AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE 15:16 187 261800 158 261958 10:54 m/Km
48. 58 DE SANTIAGO IGLESIAS, LUIS 9. M55-59 FIDAL RUNCARD 15:27 186 260400 853 261253 11:01 m/Km
49. 27 CABO GIL, JUAN ANTONIO 7. M50-54 C.E. POBLA C.A. SAX 15:25 186 260400 35 260435 11:00 m/Km
50. 59 DELLA MORTE, CLAUDIO 8. M50-54 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 15:32 185 259000 1313 260313 11:05 m/Km
51. 26 CABASA, BREN KEVIN 3. M30-34 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS ITALY ASD 15:31 184 257600 1376 258976 11:04 m/Km
52. 217 ZANNI, MASSIMO 1. M70-74 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA 15:49 182 254800 0 254800 11:17 m/Km
53. 98 HVID-JACOBSEN, MAGNUS 4. M30-34 NUTS 15:57 180 252000 901 252901 11:23 m/Km
54. 154 NICOLAS VIDAL, RAUL 1. M25-29 C.A. CRIPTANA - RFEA 16:00 180 252000 320 252320 11:25 m/Km
55. 229 GIULIO, PELOSO 9. M50-54 ASD JESOLO TRIATHLON 15:57 180 252000 60 252060 11:23 m/Km
56. 144 BELLOD VALLS, VICTOR 8. M40-44 GREEN POWER SPORT. TEAM - RFEA 15:59 180 252000 35 252035 11:24 m/Km
57. 118 LAURIDSEN, CASPER LUND 10. M45-49 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 16:05 179 250600 274 250874 11:29 m/Km
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58. 11 NESTERETS, IEVGEN 5. M35-39 UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION 16:06 179 250600 110 250710 11:29 m/Km
59. 107 ALIMONTI, DANIELE 6. M60-64 ASD TRA LE RIGHE 16:31 174 243600 1313 244913 11:47 m/Km
60. 85 GIOMMARINI, FABIO 9. M40-44 ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS 16:42 172 240800 23 240823 11:55 m/Km
61. 36 CASONI, ROBERTO 10. M50-54 GP CORNO GIOVINE 16:40 172 240800 15 240815 11:54 m/Km
62. 77 FORTESE, PAOLO 10. M55-59 PODISTICA MEZZANESE 16:51 171 239400 130 239530 12:01 m/Km
63. 51 CUSTODI, PIETRO 6. M65-69 ASD CADDESE 16:46 171 239400 0 239400 11:57 m/Km
64. 92 GRIECO, VINCENZO 2. M70-74 I PODISTI DI CAPITANATA FOGGIA 16:55 170 238000 75 238075 12:04 m/Km
65. 182 ROSELLI, MAURIZIO FEDERICO 11. M45-49 ESERCITO 62°REGGIMENTO FANTERIA "SICILIA" CATANIA 17:09 168 235200 250 235450 12:14 m/Km
66. 191 SICHEL, WILLIAM 3. M70-74 SCOTTISH ATHLETIC FEDERATION 17:21 166 232400 87 232487 12:23 m/Km
67. 23 BRESCIA, ALESSANDRO 11. M50-54 PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980 17:20 166 232400 11 232411 12:22 m/Km
68. 132 MARCANTE, MARCO 11. M55-59 EMME RUNNING TEAM 17:23 165 231000 1385 232385 12:24 m/Km
69. 157 OLIVA, GENNARO 12. M55-59 A.S.D. TEAM UISP LATINA 17:27 165 231000 250 231250 12:27 m/Km
70. 19 BONSANGUE, STEFANO 13. M55-59 A.S.D. SILVANO FEDI 17:45 162 226800 142 226942 12:40 m/Km
71. 159 ONOZUKA, MINORU 12. M45-49 JAAF(JAPAN ASSOCIATION OF ATHLETICS) 17:50 161 225400 1307 226707 12:44 m/Km
72. 10 MILEV, RADI 1. M75-79 LC TSVETANKA HRISTOVA- KAZANLAK 17:50 161 225400 762 226162 12:43 m/Km
73. 126 LORINI, GABRIELE 10. M40-44 ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 17:59 160 224000 391 224391 12:50 m/Km
74. 128 MAGLIANO, FRANCO 12. M50-54 CILENTORUN 18:05 159 222600 253 222853 12:54 m/Km
75. 108 KLESEN, WILLI 7. M60-64 LG ULTRALAUF 12:51 159 222600 0 222600 9:10 m/Km
76. 52 D'AGOSTINO, ANDREA 13. M50-54 ASD ATLETICA VAL TAVO - PE181 18:20 157 219800 981 220781 13:05 m/Km
77. 49 COSSALTER, PIERO 14. M50-54 M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA 18:27 156 218400 702 219102 13:10 m/Km
78. 188 SEBASTIANI, FRANCESCO 13. M45-49 ASD TRACK & FIELD MASTER GROSSETO 18:34 155 217000 558 217558 13:15 m/Km
79. 72 FEDI, LORENZO 14. M55-59 A.S.D. SILVANO FEDI 18:35 155 217000 0 217000 13:15 m/Km
80. 12 BILYI, SERHII 4. M70-74 UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION 18:41 154 215600 787 216387 13:20 m/Km
81. 84 GIOFFRE', ANTONINO 15. M55-59 POLISPORIVA TORRILE 18:32 154 215600 0 215600 13:14 m/Km
82. 13 VALDERRAMA, JEAN LOUIS 16. M55-59 FIDAL RUNCARD 18:46 153 214200 0 214200 13:23 m/Km
83. 40 CHINELLATO, REGINALDO 7. M65-69 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE 19:03 151 211400 545 211945 13:35 m/Km
84. 150 ANCOG, ROMAN VER 6. M35-39 PILIPINO ULTRA RUNNERS A.S.D. 18:53 151 211400 27 211427 13:29 m/Km
85. 141 MENEGHINI, DARIO 14. M45-49 ASD I SARMATI 19:11 150 210000 327 210327 13:42 m/Km
86. 117 LAT, JAPHET 15. M50-54 LBM SPORT TEAM 19:09 150 210000 27 210027 13:40 m/Km
87. 211 VAN DER MERWE, JACOB 16. M50-54 ATHLETICS SOUTH AFRICA 08:50 150 210000 0 210000 6:17 m/Km
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88. 138 MCNAMARA, ADRIAN 11. M40-44 MAYO A.C. 09:32 150 210000 0 210000 6:47 m/Km
89. 205 TOMASI, MAURO 17. M55-59 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO ASD 19:01 149 208600 157 208757 13:34 m/Km
90. 163 PAVLOVIĆ, BOŠKO 18. M55-59 MK MARJAN 19:20 149 208600 156 208756 13:48 m/Km
91. 55 DE CARIA, FRANCO 19. M55-59 PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980 19:19 149 208600 13 208613 13:47 m/Km
92. 129 MANGIONE, GIUSEPPE 8. M60-64 PEDONE RICCARDI BISCEGLIE 19:25 148 207200 570 207770 13:51 m/Km
93. 28 CACCIA, ADRIANO ANGELO 12. M40-44 FIDAL RUNCARD 19:58 144 201600 1390 202990 14:15 m/Km
94. 215 VITA, LUIGI 9. M60-64 DK RUNNERS MILANO 19:56 144 201600 399 201999 14:13 m/Km
95. 177 RICCHIUTI, DOMENICO 8. M65-69 ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS 19:36 144 201600 23 201623 13:59 m/Km
96. 166 PEREZ CORDOBA, FRANCISCO 17. M50-54 GREEN POWER SPORT. TEAM - RFEA 13:59 144 201600 0 201600 9:58 m/Km
97. 120 LEONE, ANGELO 15. M45-49 I PODISTI DI CAPITANATA FOGGIA 19:44 143 200200 347 200547 14:05 m/Km
98. 57 DE ROSA, GIUSEPPE 16. M45-49 ASD CARMAX CAMALDOLESE 15:11 143 200200 0 200200 10:50 m/Km
99. 63 DRIDI, SIMONE 5. M30-34 RUNAWAY 18:31 143 200200 0 200200 13:13 m/Km

100. 47 CORVASCIO, LUCA 18. M50-54 ASD IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 20:06 141 197400 170 197570 14:21 m/Km
101. 135 MARTINEZ ALTARRIBA, CARLOS 19. M50-54 RUNCARD 11:38 141 197400 0 197400 8:18 m/Km
102. 162 PAVAN, GIULIANO 5. M70-74 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 20:19 140 196000 867 196867 14:30 m/Km
103. 33 CAPORASO, ENZO MARIA 9. M65-69 CLUB SUPER MARATHON 20:37 139 194600 0 194600 14:43 m/Km
104. 22 BARTOLINI, ANTONIO 10. M60-64 LBM SPORT TEAM 20:53 138 193200 1398 194598 14:54 m/Km
105. 169 PREDL, RAINER 7. M35-39 LC STRASSHOF 12:12 133 186200 0 186200 8:42 m/Km
106. 220 ZUK, PAWEL 20. M50-54 STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE POLSKIE ULTRA 21:43 132 184800 984 185784 15:30 m/Km
107. 111 KROL TOMASKO, PAWEL MICHAL 13. M40-44 FIDAL RUNCARD 21:48 132 184800 35 184835 15:33 m/Km
108. 178 RICHTER, ANDREAS 21. M50-54 ULTRA TEAM BRIESKE 22:03 130 182000 103 182103 15:44 m/Km
109. 192 SOLFRIZZO, PAOLO 10. M65-69 GAMBER DE CUNCURESS 22:41 127 177800 206 178006 16:11 m/Km
110. 82 GELLI, SERGIO 6. M70-74 A.S.D. SILVANO FEDI 22:49 126 176400 142 176542 16:17 m/Km
111. 50 CUNANAN, GENESIS 8. M35-39 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB 22:38 126 176400 27 176427 16:09 m/Km
112. 134 MARCONATO, DOMENICO 11. M65-69 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 23:03 125 175000 39 175039 16:27 m/Km
113. 219 ZAPPONI, LUCA 17. M45-49 ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN 23:23 123 172200 387 172587 16:42 m/Km
114. 148 MORELLI, ALBERTO 20. M55-59 RUNNERS DESIO 23:32 122 170800 1192 171992 16:48 m/Km
115. 125 LO RE, VINCENZO 11. M60-64 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 24:00 120 168000 1386 169386 17:08 m/Km
116. 218 ZANTA, PAOLO 7. M70-74 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT 23:57 120 168000 428 168428 17:05 m/Km
117. 119 LEKEŠ, PETR 14. M40-44 ŠSK VÝSLUNÍ UHERSKÝ BROD 14:12 120 168000 0 168000 10:07 m/Km
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118. 221 ZÜRCHER, PIERRE 21. M55-59 SWISS ATHLETICS / TEAM HEUBI 24:07 118 165200 3 165203 17:13 m/Km
119. 93 GURRA, ERMIR 15. M40-44 ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI 24:35 117 163800 18 163818 17:33 m/Km
120. 142 MICHELETTI, LUCIANO 12. M65-69 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 24:34 116 162400 15 162415 17:32 m/Km
121. 21 BOSCARINO, SALVATORE 22. M55-59 ASD 5K FLORIDIA MARATHON 24:35 115 161000 1386 162386 17:33 m/Km
122. 174 RAMOS, JAIME 16. M40-44 FIDAL RUNCARD 25:28 113 158200 25 158225 18:10 m/Km
123. 224 JOVIĆEVIĆ, BOJAN 17. M40-44 AK PARTIZAN BEOGRAD 13:13 111 155400 0 155400 9:25 m/Km
124. 43 COLOMBERO, JEAN-MICHEL 12. M60-64 PODISTICA BUSCHESE (PROVINCIA CUNEO) 26:07 110 154000 1236 155236 18:39 m/Km
125. 194 STUPNOWICZ, PRZEMYSŁAW 6. M30-34 STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE POLSKIE ULTRA 13:15 107 149800 0 149800 9:27 m/Km
126. 171 QUATTROPANI, SALVATORE 23. M55-59 ASD 5K FLORIDIA MARATHON 27:11 104 145600 1386 146986 19:24 m/Km
127. 39 CELLINO, GIUSEPPE 13. M65-69 CLUB SUPER MARATHON 27:33 104 145600 148 145748 19:40 m/Km
128. 102 JAMMOUL, KARIM 7. M30-34 KEINER 16:44 104 145600 0 145600 11:56 m/Km
129. 187 SAVIELLO, PAOLO 24. M55-59 ROSA RUNNING TEAM 16:57 103 144200 0 144200 12:06 m/Km
130. 124 LLADO, DAVID 22. M50-54 RFEA 28:11 102 142800 643 143443 20:07 m/Km
131. 32 CAMPANA, GAETANO 18. M40-44 ADDA RUNNING TEAM 13:29 101 141400 0 141400 9:37 m/Km
132. 133 AMBROSINO, LUIGI 14. M65-69 ASD PODISTICA TORINO 28:47 100 140000 99 140099 20:33 m/Km
133. 160 PACIONE, RICCARDO 23. M50-54 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 28:31 100 140000 9 140009 20:22 m/Km
134. 179 RICO FRANCES, MANUEL 2. M75-79 RAJAOS RUNNERS - REAL FEDERACION ESPANIOLA DE 28:19 100 140000 0 140000 20:13 m/Km
135. 167 PIERANDREA, GIOVANNI 24. M50-54 FIDAL RUNCARD 29:23 98 137200 20 137220 20:58 m/Km
136. 180 RIPAMONTI, LUCA 18. M45-49 CLUB SUPERMARATHON 15:17 95 133000 0 133000 10:54 m/Km
137. 18 BOHM, MICHAEL 13. M60-64 LG ULTRALAUF 30:33 94 131600 9 131609 21:48 m/Km
138. 232 KOZYR, ANDRII 8. M30-34 FEDERATION UKRAINE 14:19 90 126000 0 126000 10:13 m/Km
139. 14 BÍRÓ, ATTILA 19. M45-49 ULTRATI 13:57 86 120400 0 120400 9:57 m/Km
140. 222 TIEPPO, DIEGO 14. M60-64 SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO VENETO 34:16 84 117600 0 117600 24:27 m/Km
141. 198 TARAZONA SAENZ, ANTONIO 25. M55-59 FIDAL RUNCARD 36:40 78 109200 35 109235 26:10 m/Km
142. 137 MAURI, CESARE 25. M50-54 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 11:45 72 100800 0 100800 8:23 m/Km
143. 115 LANDRIANI, PIETRO 15. M60-64 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 18:31 61 85400 0 85400 13:13 m/Km
144. 146 MØLLER, SØREN 26. M50-54 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 54:37 45 63000 0 63000 39:00 m/Km
145. 17 BOCCHI, FABRIZIO 16. M60-64 PODISTI VALLE OLONA 11:10 43 60200 0 60200 7:58 m/Km
146. 235 LOPOPOLO, GIACOMO 27. M50-54 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 34:27 42 58800 0 58800 24:36 m/Km
147. 234 COPPI, DARIO 28. M50-54 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 36:02 39 54600 0 54600 25:43 m/Km
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148. 94 HEINLEIN, BRUNO 15. M65-69 TG KITZINGEN 15:12 36 50400 0 50400 10:50 m/Km
149. 190 SERETAN, CRISTIAN 2. M25-29 TRAIL RUNNING ACADEMY 11:22 32 44800 0 44800 8:06 m/Km
150. 168 POULSEN, CASPER JOHNNY 19. M40-44 NUTS 98:39 18 25200 0 25200 70:27 m/Km

Number of records: 206
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